Sundays and holidays

Only valid: 15 February 2026 - 04 April 2026

2

richting Nieuwland

Syntus

GROUP™

Utrecht®

Amersfoort, Centraal

e 08:02 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:30
Amersfoort, Stadhuis ~ 08:04  08:34  08:49  09:04 09:19 09:34 09:49  10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:32
Amersfoort, Eemplein  08:05  08:35 08:50 09:05 09:20  09:35 09:50  10:05 10:20  10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:34
:tr;erfoort’ De Nieuwe = 1006 08:36  08:51 09:06 09:21 09:36  09:51  10:06 10:21  10:36  10:51  11:06 11:21  11:35
Amersfoort, 08:07 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:37 09:52 10:07 10:22  10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:36
Kwekersweg
Clrgers'coc’rt' Meander — 5.09  08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39  09:54  10:09  10:24  10:39  10:54  11:09 11:24  11:38
Hoogland,

: 08:10 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40
Zevenhuizerstraat
Hoogland, Pastoor 08:12 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:42 09:57 10:12 10:27 10:42  10:57 11:12  11:27  11:42
Pieckweg
Amersfoort, 08:13 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43
Hooglandsepoort
Amersfoort, Centraal
ctocior 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59
Amersfoort, Stadhuis 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:46 14:01 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02
Amersfoort, Eemplein 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03
:t”;'grs‘coort’ De Nieuwe 1150 12:05 12020 12:35 12:50  13:05 13:20 13:35 13:49  14:04 14:19 14:34  14:49  15:04
Amersfoort, 11:51  12:06  12:21  12:36  12:51  13:06 13:21 13:36  13:50 14:05 14:21 14:36 14:51  15:06
Kwekersweg
Amersfoort, Meander
e 11:53  12:08  12:23  12:38  12:53  13:08 13:23  13:38  13:52  14:07 14:23 14:38  14:53  15:08
Hoogland,

: 11:55  12:10  12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:54  14:09 14:25 14:40 14:55  15:10
Zevenhuizerstraat
Hoogland, Pastoor 11:57  12:12  12:27  12:42  12:57  13:12  13:27 13:42  13:56  14:11  14:27 1442  14:57  15:12
Pieckweg
Amersfoort, 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:57 14:12 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13

Hooglandsepoort



Amersfoort, Centraal

ctocio 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 18:00 18:15 18:30
Amersfoort, Stadhuis ~ 15:17  15:32  15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 1817 18:32
Amersfoort, Eemplein ~ 15:18  15:33  15:48  16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:04 18:19 18:34
gt”;jrs‘coort' DeNieuwe  1c19  15:32 1549 16:04 16119 16:34  16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34  17:49  18:05 18:20  18:35
Amersfoort, 15:21  15:36 1551 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36  17:51 18:06 18:21  18:36
Kwekersweg
Clrgersmrt' Meander 1553  15:38  15:53  16:08 16:23 16:38  16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38  17:53  18:08 18:23  18:38
Hoogland,

: 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:09 18:24  18:39
Zevenhuizerstraat
Hoogland, Pastoor 15:27 15:42 1557 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12  17:27 17:42 17:57 1811 18:26  18:41
Pieckweg
Amersfoort, 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:12 18:27 18:42
Hooglandsepoort
Amersfoort, Centraal
e 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:16 21:32 21:47 22:02
Amersfoort, Stadhuis ~ 18:47  19:02  19:17  19:32  19:47  20:02  20:17  20:32 20:47 21:02 21:18 21:34 21:49  22:04
Amersfoort, Eemplein  18:49  19:04  19:19  19:34  19:49  20:03 20:18 20:33  20:48 21:03 21:19 21:35 21:50  22:05
:trzzrsmrt' DeNieuwe 1050 19:05  10:20 19:35 19:50  20:04  20:19  20:34  20:49  21:04 21:20 21:36  21:51  22:06
Amersfoort, 18:51  19:06 19:21 19:36  19:51  20:05 20:20 20:35 20:50 21:05 21:21 21:37 21:52  22:07
Kwekersweg
Q@ersmort' Meander 153 19.08  10:23  19:38  19:53  20:07  20:22  20:37  20:52  21:07  21:23  21:39 21554 22:09
Hoogland,

: 18:54  19:09 19:24 19:39  19:54  20:08 20:23  20:38  20:53 21:08 21:24 21:40 21:55  22:10
Zevenhuizerstraat
Hoogland, Pastoor 18:56  19:11  19:26  19:41  19:56  20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:26 21:42 21:57  22:12
Pieckweg
Amersfoort, 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:11 20:26 20:41 20:56 21:11 21:27 21:43 21:58 22:13

Hooglandsepoort



Amersfoort, Centraal
Station

Amersfoort, Stadhuis
Amersfoort, Eemplein
Amersfoort, De Nieuwe
Stad

Amersfoort,
Kwekersweg
Amersfoort, Meander
MC

Hoogland,
Zevenhuizerstraat
Hoogland, Pastoor
Pieckweg

Amersfoort,
Hooglandsepoort

22:17

22:19
22:20

22:21

22:22

22:24

22:25

22:27

22:28

22:32

22:34
22:35

22:36

22:37

22:39

22:40

22:42

22:43

22:47

22:49
22:50

22:51

22:52

22:54

22:55

22:57

22:58

23:02

23:04
23:05

23:06

23:07

23:09

23:10

23:12

23:13

23:17

23:19
23:20

23:21

23:22

23:24

23:25

23:27

23:28

23:32

23:34
23:35

23:36

23:37

23:39

23:40

23:42

23:43

00:02

00:04
00:05

00:06

00:07

00:09

00:10

00:12

00:13

00:32

00:34
00:35

00:36

00:37

00:39

00:40

00:42

00:43

00:55

00:57
00:58

00:59

01:00

01:02

01:03

01:05

01:06



