

**Sundays and holidays**

Only valid: 15 February 2026 - 04 April 2026

**2**  
**richting Nieuwland**

<b>Amersfoort, Centraal Station</b>	<b>08:02</b>	<b>08:32</b>	<b>08:47</b>	<b>09:02</b>	<b>09:17</b>	<b>09:32</b>	<b>09:47</b>	<b>10:02</b>	<b>10:17</b>	<b>10:32</b>	<b>10:47</b>	<b>11:02</b>	<b>11:17</b>	<b>11:30</b>
Amersfoort, Stadhuis	08:04	08:34	08:49	09:04	09:19	09:34	09:49	10:04	10:19	10:34	10:49	11:04	11:19	11:32
Amersfoort, Eemplein	08:05	08:35	08:50	09:05	09:20	09:35	09:50	10:05	10:20	10:35	10:50	11:05	11:20	11:34
Amersfoort, De Nieuwe Stad	08:06	08:36	08:51	09:06	09:21	09:36	09:51	10:06	10:21	10:36	10:51	11:06	11:21	11:35
Amersfoort, Kwekersweg	08:07	08:37	08:52	09:07	09:22	09:37	09:52	10:07	10:22	10:37	10:52	11:07	11:22	11:36
Amersfoort, Meander MC	08:09	08:39	08:54	09:09	09:24	09:39	09:54	10:09	10:24	10:39	10:54	11:09	11:24	11:38
Hoogland, Zevenhuizerstraat	08:10	08:40	08:55	09:10	09:25	09:40	09:55	10:10	10:25	10:40	10:55	11:10	11:25	11:40
Hoogland, Pastoor Pieckweg	08:12	08:42	08:57	09:12	09:27	09:42	09:57	10:12	10:27	10:42	10:57	11:12	11:27	11:42
<b>Amersfoort, Hooglandsepoort</b>	<b>08:13</b>	<b>08:43</b>	<b>08:58</b>	<b>09:13</b>	<b>09:28</b>	<b>09:43</b>	<b>09:58</b>	<b>10:13</b>	<b>10:28</b>	<b>10:43</b>	<b>10:58</b>	<b>11:13</b>	<b>11:28</b>	<b>11:43</b>
<b>Amersfoort, Centraal Station</b>	<b>11:45</b>	<b>12:00</b>	<b>12:15</b>	<b>12:30</b>	<b>12:45</b>	<b>13:00</b>	<b>13:15</b>	<b>13:30</b>	<b>13:44</b>	<b>13:59</b>	<b>14:14</b>	<b>14:29</b>	<b>14:44</b>	<b>14:59</b>
Amersfoort, Stadhuis	11:47	12:02	12:17	12:32	12:47	13:02	13:17	13:32	13:46	14:01	14:17	14:32	14:47	15:02
Amersfoort, Eemplein	11:49	12:04	12:19	12:34	12:49	13:04	13:19	13:34	13:48	14:03	14:18	14:33	14:48	15:03
Amersfoort, De Nieuwe Stad	11:50	12:05	12:20	12:35	12:50	13:05	13:20	13:35	13:49	14:04	14:19	14:34	14:49	15:04
Amersfoort, Kwekersweg	11:51	12:06	12:21	12:36	12:51	13:06	13:21	13:36	13:50	14:05	14:21	14:36	14:51	15:06
Amersfoort, Meander MC	11:53	12:08	12:23	12:38	12:53	13:08	13:23	13:38	13:52	14:07	14:23	14:38	14:53	15:08
Hoogland, Zevenhuizerstraat	11:55	12:10	12:25	12:40	12:55	13:10	13:25	13:40	13:54	14:09	14:25	14:40	14:55	15:10
Hoogland, Pastoor Pieckweg	11:57	12:12	12:27	12:42	12:57	13:12	13:27	13:42	13:56	14:11	14:27	14:42	14:57	15:12
<b>Amersfoort, Hooglandsepoort</b>	<b>11:58</b>	<b>12:13</b>	<b>12:28</b>	<b>12:43</b>	<b>12:58</b>	<b>13:13</b>	<b>13:28</b>	<b>13:43</b>	<b>13:57</b>	<b>14:12</b>	<b>14:28</b>	<b>14:43</b>	<b>14:58</b>	<b>15:13</b>

<b>Amersfoort, Centraal Station</b>	<b>15:14</b>	<b>15:29</b>	<b>15:44</b>	<b>15:59</b>	<b>16:14</b>	<b>16:29</b>	<b>16:44</b>	<b>16:59</b>	<b>17:14</b>	<b>17:29</b>	<b>17:44</b>	<b>18:00</b>	<b>18:15</b>	<b>18:30</b>
Amersfoort, Stadhuis	15:17	15:32	15:47	16:02	16:17	16:32	16:47	17:02	17:17	17:32	17:47	18:02	18:17	18:32
Amersfoort, Eemplein	15:18	15:33	15:48	16:03	16:18	16:33	16:48	17:03	17:18	17:33	17:48	18:04	18:19	18:34
Amersfoort, De Nieuwe Stad	15:19	15:34	15:49	16:04	16:19	16:34	16:49	17:04	17:19	17:34	17:49	18:05	18:20	18:35
Amersfoort, Kwekersweg	15:21	15:36	15:51	16:06	16:21	16:36	16:51	17:06	17:21	17:36	17:51	18:06	18:21	18:36
Amersfoort, Meander MC	15:23	15:38	15:53	16:08	16:23	16:38	16:53	17:08	17:23	17:38	17:53	18:08	18:23	18:38
Hoogland, Zevenhuizerstraat	15:25	15:40	15:55	16:10	16:25	16:40	16:55	17:10	17:25	17:40	17:55	18:09	18:24	18:39
Hoogland, Pastoor Pieckweg	15:27	15:42	15:57	16:12	16:27	16:42	16:57	17:12	17:27	17:42	17:57	18:11	18:26	18:41
<b>Amersfoort, Hooglandsepoort</b>	<b>15:28</b>	<b>15:43</b>	<b>15:58</b>	<b>16:13</b>	<b>16:28</b>	<b>16:43</b>	<b>16:58</b>	<b>17:13</b>	<b>17:28</b>	<b>17:43</b>	<b>17:58</b>	<b>18:12</b>	<b>18:27</b>	<b>18:42</b>

<b>Amersfoort, Centraal Station</b>	<b>18:45</b>	<b>19:00</b>	<b>19:15</b>	<b>19:30</b>	<b>19:45</b>	<b>20:00</b>	<b>20:15</b>	<b>20:30</b>	<b>20:45</b>	<b>21:00</b>	<b>21:16</b>	<b>21:32</b>	<b>21:47</b>	<b>22:02</b>
Amersfoort, Stadhuis	18:47	19:02	19:17	19:32	19:47	20:02	20:17	20:32	20:47	21:02	21:18	21:34	21:49	22:04
Amersfoort, Eemplein	18:49	19:04	19:19	19:34	19:49	20:03	20:18	20:33	20:48	21:03	21:19	21:35	21:50	22:05
Amersfoort, De Nieuwe Stad	18:50	19:05	19:20	19:35	19:50	20:04	20:19	20:34	20:49	21:04	21:20	21:36	21:51	22:06
Amersfoort, Kwekersweg	18:51	19:06	19:21	19:36	19:51	20:05	20:20	20:35	20:50	21:05	21:21	21:37	21:52	22:07
Amersfoort, Meander MC	18:53	19:08	19:23	19:38	19:53	20:07	20:22	20:37	20:52	21:07	21:23	21:39	21:54	22:09
Hoogland, Zevenhuizerstraat	18:54	19:09	19:24	19:39	19:54	20:08	20:23	20:38	20:53	21:08	21:24	21:40	21:55	22:10
Hoogland, Pastoor Pieckweg	18:56	19:11	19:26	19:41	19:56	20:10	20:25	20:40	20:55	21:10	21:26	21:42	21:57	22:12
<b>Amersfoort, Hooglandsepoort</b>	<b>18:57</b>	<b>19:12</b>	<b>19:27</b>	<b>19:42</b>	<b>19:57</b>	<b>20:11</b>	<b>20:26</b>	<b>20:41</b>	<b>20:56</b>	<b>21:11</b>	<b>21:27</b>	<b>21:43</b>	<b>21:58</b>	<b>22:13</b>

---

<b>Amersfoort, Centraal Station</b>	<b>22:17</b>	<b>22:32</b>	<b>22:47</b>	<b>23:02</b>	<b>23:17</b>	<b>23:32</b>	<b>00:02</b>	<b>00:32</b>	<b>00:55</b>
Amersfoort, Stadhuis	22:19	22:34	22:49	23:04	23:19	23:34	00:04	00:34	00:57
Amersfoort, Eemplein	22:20	22:35	22:50	23:05	23:20	23:35	00:05	00:35	00:58
Amersfoort, De Nieuwe Stad	22:21	22:36	22:51	23:06	23:21	23:36	00:06	00:36	00:59
Amersfoort, Kwekersweg	22:22	22:37	22:52	23:07	23:22	23:37	00:07	00:37	01:00
Amersfoort, Meander MC	22:24	22:39	22:54	23:09	23:24	23:39	00:09	00:39	01:02
Hoogland, Zevenhuizerstraat	22:25	22:40	22:55	23:10	23:25	23:40	00:10	00:40	01:03
Hoogland, Pastoor Pieckweg	22:27	22:42	22:57	23:12	23:27	23:42	00:12	00:42	01:05
<b>Amersfoort, Hooglandsepoort</b>	<b>22:28</b>	<b>22:43</b>	<b>22:58</b>	<b>23:13</b>	<b>23:28</b>	<b>23:43</b>	<b>00:13</b>	<b>00:43</b>	<b>01:06</b>